
MTC SEASON 2016
Qatar Airways Frequent Flyer  
Subscription & Membership Package
Complete this form through steps 1 to 7 and return by mail. Please ensure you have selected your MTC membership type and 
subscription package before returning to MTC. Subscribers wishing to sit together must submit booking forms together.

2. SUBSCRIBER DETAILS
Your Details:   2015 Subscriber   Member   Donor ($1,000+)   New Subscriber Account No. 

Street	 Suburb	 Postcode

Phone (H) 	 Previous address

SUBSCRIBER NO. 1: Title	 Name	 Surname

Email 	 Mobile No.

 D.O.B (optional)	 Package size:  7   6   5    4   3

Qatar Airways Privilege Club No.:	 Qatar Airways Privilege Club Tier:  Gold   Platinum

SUBSCRIBER NO. 2: Title	 Name	 Surname

Email 	 Mobile No.

D.O.B (optional)		  Package size:  7   6   5    4   3

Qatar Airways Privilege Club No.:	 Qatar Airways Privilege Club Tier:  Gold   Platinum

OFFICE USE ONLY Date: 	 Order #	 Processed By:	
Source:	 Mail   Email  	 Sent:	

SEATING PREFERENCE: Playhouse:   Stalls   Circle

ACCESS NEEDS:  Hard of Hearing   Captioning   Low Vision   Audio Description   Auslan   Wheelchair Space 

 Wheelchair Transfer   Limited Steps            Please detail any access related seating requests:

3. SEATING

4. DONATIONS, VOUCHERS
Donations

Help us continue to transform lives and make the finest theatre imaginable. 
See page 40 of the Season brochure for more information on becoming an MTC Donor.
Tax-deductible donations:  $5,000    $2,500    $1,000    $500    $ Other

$

Vouchers

Programme Vouchers: Pre-purchase your mainstage programme vouchers and save $2 on each  
(valid for Season 2016 and cannot be exchanged or refunded)� @$10ea $

1. MEMBERSHIP
Choose your MTC membership type

MTC Members   Joint (two people in the same household) @ $295   Individual @ $180	 $



5. PERFORMANCES
THE PLAYS – choose a minimum of 3 productions for your 2016 subscription package

TOTAL TICKETS DAY / DATE / TIME

1st Preference  
Eg. Mon 6 Jun, 6.30pm

2nd  Preference  
Eg. Thur 9 Jun, 8pm

Miss Julie

Straight White Men

Double Indemnity

Skylight

Jasper Jones

Switzerland

The Odd Couple

6. PACKAGES & TICKETS
PACKAGES TOTAL

7 PLAYS 6 PLAYS 5 PLAYS 4 PLAYS 3 PLAYS

Qatar Airways Frequent Flyer

Previews &  
Weekday Matinees 	

$364
	

$330
	

$275
	

$220
	

$165 $

Monday to  
Thursday Evenings 	

$455
	

$432
	

$360
	

$288
	

$216 $

Friday Eve. & Saturday  
Performances  	 $504

	
$462

	
$385

	
$308

	
$231 $

 
Under 30s can also receive a further discount on their Subscription package. If you believe you are eligible for this discount, please contact 
Memberships and Partnerships Coordinator Syrie Payne on 03 8688 0958.

7. PAYMENT
Payment method  Cheque enclosed   Credit card

 Visa   Mastercard   Amex

Name on card	 Signature

Card No.         |        |        |                |        |        |                |        |        |                |        |        |         

Expiry   	   	
TOTAL $

RETURN BY MAIL
Memberships and Partnerships Coordinator
Melbourne Theatre Company
252 Sturt Street
Southbank VIC 3006


