MTC SEASON 2016

Qatar Airways Frequent Flyer Subscription & Membership Package

Complete this form through steps 1 to 7 and return by mail. Please ensure you have selected your MTC membership type and subscription package before returning to MTC. Subscribers wishing to sit together must submit booking forms together.

1. MEMBERSHIP				
Choose your MTC membership typ	oe			
MTC Members	le in the same household) @ \$2	95 🗌 Individual @ \$180	\$	
2. SUBSCRIBER DETAIL	LS			
Your Details: 2015 Subscriber	Member Donor (\$1,000-	+) New Subscriber Account No.		
Street	Subi	urb Posto	code	
Phone (H)	Previous address			
SUBSCRIBER NO. 1: Title	Name	Surname		
Email	Mol	bile No.		
D.O.B (optional)	Pac	kage size: 27 26 25 24	3	
Qatar Airways Privilege Club No.:	Qat	ar Airways Privilege Club Tier: 🗌 Gol	d Platinum	
SUBSCRIBER NO. 2: Title	Name	Surname		
Email	Mol	bile No.		
D.O.B (optional)	Pac	Package size: □ 7 □ 6 □ 5 □ 4 □ 3		
Qatar Airways Privilege Club No.:	Qat	ar Airways Privilege Club Tier: 🗌 Gol	d Platinum	
ACCESS NEEDS: Hard of Hearing Wheelchair Transfer Limited St	Captioning Low Vision	Audio Description Auslan ss related seating requests:	Wheelchair Space	
4. DONATIONS, VOUC	HERS			
Help us continue to transform lives a See page 40 of the Season brochure Tax-deductible donations: \$5,000	e for more information on becon		\$	
Vouchers				
Programme Vouchers: Pre-purchase (valid for Season 2016 and cannot b		chers and save \$2 on each @\$10e	a \$	
OFFICE USE ONLY Date: Source:	Order # Mail Email	Processed By: Sent:		

5. PERFORMANCES

THE PLAYS – choose a minimum of 3 productions for your 2016 subscription package				
	TOTAL TICKETS	DAY / DATE / TIME		
		1st Preference Eg. Mon 6 Jun, 6.30pm	2nd Preference Eg. Thur 9 Jun, 8pm	
Miss Julie				
Straight White Men				
Double Indemnity				
Skylight				
Jasper Jones				
Switzerland				
The Odd Couple				

6. PACKAGES & TICKETS

	PACKAGES					TOTAL
	7 PLAYS	6 PLAYS	5 PLAYS	4 PLAYS	3 PLAYS	
Qatar Airways Frequent Flyer						
Previews & Weekday Matinees	\$364	\$330	\$275	\$220	\$165	\$
Monday to Thursday Evenings	\$455	\$432	\$360	\$288	\$216	\$
Friday Eve. & Saturday Performances	\$504	\$462	\$385	\$308	\$231	\$

Under 30s can also receive a further discount on their Subscription package. If you believe you are eligible for this discount, please contact Memberships and Partnerships Coordinator Syrie Payne on 03 8688 0958.

7. PAYMENT

Payment method Cheque enclos	ed Credit card		
☐ Visa ☐ Mastercard ☐ Amex			
Name on card	Signati	ure	
Card No.		TOTAL	\$
Expiry		IOIAL	\$

RETURN BY MAIL

Memberships and Partnerships Coordinator Melbourne Theatre Company 252 Sturt Street Southbank VIC 3006